
2023-2024 

Long Valley School 

Morning Bus Schedule 

Please make sure students are at their bus stop 5 minutes earlier than scheduled time. 

 

Route A (Herlong/Doyle) 

7:15    Depart from Long Valley School 

7:23 Curtis Lane & Sierra Vista  

7:25 Sierra Vista (LM,HT) 

7:27  Honey Lake & Cut Off Rd (H-Y) 

7:30    Access Rd (Across from Trailer Park) 

7:31 Access Rd & Pole Line Rd 

7:34    Tamarack Street & Community Center  

7:38    DS Hall & Tahoe 

7:40 CYS 

7:44    741-145 Sage Valley Rd. (BB Driveway) 

7:45    741-005 Sage Valley Rd. (OO Driveway) 

7:46    740-755 Sage Valley Rd. (KS Driveway) 

7:48    740-475 Sage Valley Rd. (J,J Driveway) 

7:54    The Mark 

8:05 Next to Dollar General  

8:.10 Long Valley School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route B (Doyle)  

7:15   Depart from Long Valley School  

7:20   Bay Dr.  

7:22   432-585 Constantia (S,O Driveway) 

7:23   432-525 Constantia (G,L Driveway) 

7:31 426-815 Constantia (J,J) 

7:33 426-185 Constantia (C,Z.M,M,A) 

7:48   Old Hwy & Cowboy Joe  

7:51 437-725 Old Hwy (K,C) 

7:55    Laura Dr. and Roop (J) 

7:56 435-725 Laura Dr (S,N,J Driveway) 

7:58  Laura Dr & Willow (T,A) 

7:59    Doyle Loop & Doyle Grade (GM if needed) 

8:02    Doyle Loop Gazebo  

8:03 Main St & 4th St (D,E,D,A) 

8:04 Across from Doyle BLM (AP)  

8:07 Hwy 395 & RV Park  

8:10 Long Valley School 

 

 

 

 


